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INSCRICAO CANDIDATO

169420

170053

169783

170024

169776

169907

169001

168851

168910

169296

169465

169629

168817

ALINE JARDIM
DE CASTRO

ALLYNE ORTIZ
DAMIAN

ALLYSON
HENRIQUE
SOUZA FEIFFER

ANA CLAUDIA
FUNGUETTO
RIBEIRO

ANA CRISTINA
SILVA DA SILVA

ANDERSON
SOARES
MARTINS

ANDREIA
CAMARGO DE
SOUZA
SARTORI

BARBARA
GEHRKE
BAIRROS

BRUNA
VANESSA DA
SILVA ALVES

BRUNO STUMM
DOS SANTOS

CARLOS
EDUARDO
BENITES
FAGUNDES

DARLAN JARDIM

RIBEIRO

EMERSON
JULIANO DOS
SANTOS SILVA

SITUACAO
INSCRICAO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

EDICAO

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

OPCAO

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAQ
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

UNIDADE

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

PRETENDE
CURSAR

TOTAL

DISCIPLINAS POR

DE QUAL
CURSO?

OPCAO

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54




INSCRICAO CANDIDATO

169780

169039

169049

170019

168414

169494

167967

170023

169817

168692

169034

170013

169437

169013

169429

FERNANDA
GIESEL

GABRIELA
GONCALVES
LEITE

GECILDA MARIA

BASTOS DO
NASCIMENTO

GRACIELA
VERONEZ
PEREIRA

HALINE DA
SILVA MIOTTO

JOSIANNE
TEREZINHA
QUARTIERI
ALVES

LUANA DE
ALMEIDA
LAMPERT

LUCIANA
PINHEIRO
SILVEIRA
ALFARO

MAIUME DOS

SANTOS MOTTA

BIANCHI

MARCELA
PEREIRA
CHAMORRO

MARIA ODETE
DA SILVA
CARDOSO

MARIANA DO
AMARAL SALTZ

MARIELE
BERNARDES
MEUS

MARIO CESAR
GARCEZ
RAMOS

MARIZA

SITUACAO
INSCRICAO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

HOMOLOGADO

GUEDES MARIA HOMOLOGADO

MARTINS

EDICAO

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

OPCAO

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

UNIDADE

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

PRETENDE
CURSAR

TOTAL

DISCIPLINAS POR

DE QUAL
CURSO?

OPCAO

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54




INSCRICAO

169346

168299

168413

168838

169594

168991

169625

169087

170041

Total de
Registros:

SITUACAO

CANDIDATO INSCRICAO

MICHELLE
YASMIN DE
SOUZA
PINHEIRO

HOMOLOGADO

QUETTIN

FANTTI BADDO HOMOLOGADO

RAUL CALIXTO

GONCALVES HOMOLOGADO

ROSANGELA DA
ROSA ALVES HOMOLOGADO

TAMIRIS
PRISCILA
SEVERO
MACHADO

HOMOLOGADO

TANIA DENISE

GUARENTI HOMOLOGADO

THAIS DA SILVA
ARAUJO HOMOLOGADO

UMBERTO
TORRES
TEIXEIRA

HOMOLOGADO

VANUSSA
DAIANA AIRES HOMOLOGADO
CHARAO

EDICAO

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL 2° ED
2019/1

OPCAO

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIALIZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

ESPECIAI:IZACAO EM
EDUCACAO
AMBIENTAL

UNIDADE

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

CAMPUS
URUGUAIANA

PRETENDE
CURSAR TOTAL
DISCIPLINAS POR
DE QUAL  OPCAO
CURSO?

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

37




